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Player

Schade, Nathan
Helline, Steve
Yenne, Jay
Schake, William
Runyan, Larry
Miller, Don
Linderman, lan
Hottinger, Arlin
Urban, Doug
Moran, Nick
Adams, Daniel
Kraus, Bridgette

This result is based on Nick Moran potentially forfeiting against Arlin and lan.

Nick Moran vs Larry - both declared a forfeit and split the points 2.5 and 2.5.

Fiddlestix

Canton Billiard League

Standings
Games Total
Played Points

11 50.0
11 38.0
11 33.0
11 32.0
11 29.5
11 29.0
11 27.0
11 26.0
11 20.0
11 18.5
11 14.0
11 14.0

Larry Runyan

Total
Balls

543
414
358
391
293
338
297
273
246
205
234
166

Cumulative
Average

9.87
7.53
6.51
7.11
5.33
6.15
5.94
5.46
4.47
4.56
4.25
3.02

High Run

0
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Pace

4.55
3.45
3.00
291
2.68
2.64
2.45
2.36
1.82
1.68
1.27
1.27

This report is sorted by PACE (total points divided by games).

Published date:

assistant to Dick Moecia, League Secretary

330-488-7790

rmoecia@gmail.com
cantonbilliardleague.com
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