

Fiddlestix Canton Billiard League Standings

3/27/2025

		Games	Total	Total	Cumulative		
No	Player	Played	Points	Balls	Average	High Run	Pace
1	Schade, Nathan	11	50.0	543	9.87	0	4.55
12	Helline, Steve	11	38.0	414	7.53	11	3.45
4	Yenne, Jay	11	33.0	358	6.51	4	3.00
6	Schake, William	11	32.0	391	7.11	5	2.91
7	Runyan, Larry	11	29.5	293	5.33	5	2.68
5	Miller, Don	11	29.0	338	6.15	0	2.64
2	Linderman, Ian	11	27.0	297	5.94	5	2.45
8	Hottinger, Arlin	11	26.0	273	5.46	0	2.36
3	Urban, Doug	11	20.0	246	4.47	5	1.82
11	Moran, Nick	11	18.5	205	4.56	4	1.68
10	Adams, Daniel	11	14.0	234	4.25	5	1.27
9	Kraus, Bridgette	11	14.0	166	3.02	3	1.27

This report is sorted by PACE (total points divided by games).

Published date: 3/27/2025

This result is based on Nick Moran potentially forfeiting against Arlin and Ian.

Nick Moran vs Larry - both declared a forfeit and split the points 2.5 and 2.5.

Larry Runyan assistant to Dick Moecia, League Secretary 330-488-7790 rmoecia@gmail.com cantonbilliardleague.com